

## Get your Verified by GS1 - Product Databank Support & Services (VbG-PDSS) (formerly VAMP) at only RM480.00!

**Brand Protection**: Protect your brand from counterfeiters and fraud while building consumer trust with verified product information.

**Market Visibility**: Use GS1 Malaysia's platform for B2B matching and customer acquisition, expanding your market reach.

GS1 Member Capacity Building Training Scheme Sessions by FMM Institute, sponsored by GS1 Malaysia

**Sustainability**: Ensure regulatory compliance, protect against counterfeit products and promote sustainability with authentic, transparent product data.















## **VbG-PDSS provides:**

(worth RM1,350 per pax, per session) *Limited Time Only! Limited Seats Available!	FREE
12 x product data submission to GS1 trusted repositories (worth RM1,200 annually)	FREE
10 x product images upload (worth RM500)	FREE
5 x barcode verification vouchers (worth RM500)	FREE
1 x attendance pass for 1 topic - Industry Focus Forum (worth RM500)	FREE
1 x Scanner Account and 1 x Viewer Account GS1 Malaysia 2D Repository Platform	FREE

GS1 Malaysia Databank Mobile App (**only Android supported for now**) to check and confirm that all your products are listed correctly.



FREE

Briefing: "Why VbG-PDSS Matters to Circularity & Sustainability Initiatives"

Date & Time: Every Thursday, 11.00 AM - 11.30 AM (subject to change)

ZOOM: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89770665451

We encourage all key team members to attend and gain valuable insights.



**FREE** 

## Terms & Conditions

- The GS1 Malaysia Verified by GS1 Product Databank Support & Services (VbG-PDSS) is renewed yearly.
- The validity of VbG-PDSS is conditional on the Active status of your GS1 Membership License.
- VbG-PDSS for Small Block Membership is RM380.00
- To opt out of VbG-PDSS, provide an official written notification to terminate at least 3 months before the effective duration period ends.
- This brochure is valid from February 2025. GS1 Malaysia reserves the right to modify the fees and terms of the VbG-PDSS at any time without
  prior notice. All complementary services are subject to change at the discretion of GS1 Malaysia. The VbG-PDSS subscription fee is nonrefundable. GS1 Malaysia's decision is final.
- All complimentary service vouchers have a 1-Year validity from start of VbG-PDSS subscription